

## Cameron Glen Homeowners Association, Inc. 1501 Cameron Glen Drive Marietta, GA 30062



STATE OF GEORGIA

COUNTY OF COBB

## **PROXY**

The undersigned, being the owner of	of Cameron Glen		
Homeowners Association, Inc., hereb	y appoints as		
Proxy (Board of Directors of Associat	tion if no name indicated) with full power of		
substitution to vote on all business du	lly raised at a Special Meeting of Cameron Glen		
Homeowners Association, Inc., to be held at 7:30 PM on Monday, June 5, 2023. This proxy shall only be valid for the purpose of voting and establishing quorum at said meeting and shall be automatically revoked upon the attendance by the undersigned in			
			notice to the Association at or prior to said meeting
		This proxy supersedes and revokes all	
	•		
<b>IN WITNESS WHEREOF</b> , the undersigned has executed this proxy this day of			
, 2023.	0 1 J <u> </u>		
Owner's House# and Street	Owner's Email Address		
Owner's Phone#			
Signature of Owner (Member)			
Printed Name of Owner (Member)			